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Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay AAA Boys

District Rec:

1:32.61 # 2/23/2024
T Ronayne, A Chan, ] Johnson, ] Kennedy

Springfield (Delco)High School

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Upper Dublin 1:32.24#
2 North Penn 1:33.46
3 WC Henderson 1:34.96
4 CBWest 1:35.37
5 Souderton 1:35.65
6 Conestoga 1:35.67
7 Dtown East 1:35.79
8 Haverford 1:36.18
9 0] Roberts 1:36.35
10 Radnor 1:36.76
11 CBEast 1:37.28
12 Abington 1:37.30
13 Spring Ford 1:37.41
14 Methacton 1:37.91
15 Strath Haven 1:3891
16 Phoenixville 1:38.98
17 Pennsbury 1:40.13
18 Ply Whitemarsh 1:40.41
19 CR South 1:40.50
20 Ridley 1:40.72
21 Garnet Valley 1:41.40
22 Wissahickon 1:42.03
23 Perk Valley 1:42.61
24 CB South 1:42.86

Event 4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle AAA Boys

District Rec: 1:36.63 # 3/4/2016 Michael Jensen Upper Dublin

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Macek Vandermolen 12 North Penn 1:39.86
2 Reed Harris 11 Wissahickon 1:40.07
3 Ryan Christie 11 Souderton 1:41.47
4 Patrick Hynes 11 Great Valley 1:43.13
5 Justin Delp 10 Spring Ford 1:43.54
6 T] Hayes 12 Haverford 1:43.93
7 Jack Baumgardner 11 Hatboro-Horsham 1:44.60
8 Sean Dillon 11 WC Henderson 1:45.59
9 Ryan Mondoro 9 Ply Whitemarsh 1:45.71
10 Nathan Kleppinger 11 Souderton 1:45.79
11 Matthew Evans 11 Upper Dublin 1:45.94
12 Brandon Weaver 12 Garnet Valley 1:46.05
13 Hunter Francisco 12 Upper Perk 1:46.16
14 Josh Ng 12 Upper Dublin 1:46.22
15 Jack Riegel 10 CB South 1:46.34
16 Kyle Padilla 11 Phoenixville 1:46.89
17 Colby Whitney 12 Haverford 1:46.96
18 Owen Hamnett 11 CR South 1:47.16
19 John Carr 11 Ply Whitemarsh 1:47.39
20 Erik Babka 10 Ply Whitemarsh 1:47.51
21 Henry Dennin 12 Dtown West 1:47.74
22 Ben Gotro 10 WC East 1:47.76
23 Philip Grece 10 WC Rustin 1:48.24
24 Reilly Jones 12 Pennsbury 1:48.67
25 Elijah Barker 12 CB West 1:48.73

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

William Galef
Riggins Otto
Patrick MacFarland
Adrian Oreper
Alex Muldowney
Willam Ledbetter
Max McCloskey
Neil McGeehan

AJ Rubin

Ethan Whitehurst
Ian Ryan

Jackson Kelly
Brandon Bacani
Dylan Morelock
Sean Brush

11

9
11
11
10

9
12
10

9
11
10

9
12
10
12

Event 6 Boys 200 Yard IM AAA Boys

Conestoga

WC Henderson
Hatboro-Horsham
CR South
Conestoga
Radnor

CB West

North Penn
Upper Dublin
Pennridge
Springfield Del
Upper Perk
Conestoga
Spring Ford
CR North

1:48.75
1:48.94
1:49.12
1:49.26
1:49.43
1:49.53
1:49.81
1:49.83
1:50.08
1:50.61
1:51.08
1:51.23
1:51.97
1:52.54

DQ

District Rec: 1:47.36 # 2/23/2024 Jake Wang Conestoga

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Blaise Hofmann 12 CB West 1:50.51
2 Grant Fleming 10 Unionville 1:52.29
3 Jimin Chung 11 CB West 1:53.23
4 Luke Sullivan 9 Upper Dublin 1:54.05
5 Ryan O'Donnell 12 North Penn 1:54.34
6 Nevin Shaw 12 North Penn 1:54.45
7 Toby Herzog 12 Upper Dublin 1:54.46
8 Gian Carlo Bocchino 12 Souderton 1:55.01
9 David Ivory 11 Conestoga 1:55.21
10 Kelly Sommer 9 Methacton 1:55.23
11 Sebastian Vradinskiy 11 CRNorth 1:55.62
12 Elias Panachyda 12 North Penn 1:56.74
13 Nolan McCloskey 12 Upper Perk 1:56.84
14 Shane Martin 11 Dtown West 1:57.38
15 Lucah Petriello 11 Methacton 1:58.18
16 Timothy Hong 11 Pennridge 1:58.79
17 Nicolas Medvedev 12 Upper Dublin 1:59.36
18 Richard Mahony 11 CB South 1:59.52
19 Ethan Chang 10 Radnor 1:59.57
20 Nate Reagan 12 Spring Ford 1:59.62
21 Jacob Muntz 11 Haverford 2:00.06
22 Jeehan Lee 10 WC Henderson 2:00.07
23 Colin Smolders 12 WC Henderson 2:00.12
24 Jack Johnson 12 Wissahickon 2:01.24
25 Kyle Williams 9 Kennett 2:01.62
26 Austin Zhang 10 Conestoga 2:01.97
27 Sebastian Peev 10 CB South 2:02.18
28 Jake Roberts 10 Methacton 2:02.44
29 Chase Rose 10 Haverford 2:02.45
30 Patrick Li 12 Great Valley 2:03.76
31 Ryan Muntz 10 Haverford 2:03.79
32 Darren Sung 12 CB West 2:03.92
33 Nicholas Clegg 10 Radnor 2:04.18
34 Gavin Kriebel 11 Ply Whitemarsh 2:04.51
35 Kaden Liu 9 Conestoga 2:05.06
36 Anders Youngman 11 Perk Valley 2:05.19
37 Evan Brobst 9 O] Roberts 2:05.29
38 Tim Markouski 10 CBEast 2:05.90
39 Gavin Kennedy 12 Ridley 2:06.33
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(Event 6 Boys 200 Yard IM AAA Boys)
YrSchool

Name

Finals Time

40

Andrew Thau

12

Pennsbury

Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle AAA Boys

2:06.78

District Rec: 20.19 # 3/4/2016 Michael Jensen Upper Dublin
Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Jonathan Hoole 12 Penncrest 20.50
2 Derek Feldman 12 CB West 20.97
3 Brady Manser 10 Upper Dublin 21.02
4 Colin Davis 12 O] Roberts 21.09
5 Mason DiMauro 12 North Penn 21.10
6 Kelly Moody 11 Souderton 21.34
7 William Matthews 12 Upper Dublin 21.44
8 Pat Droesser 12 Marple Newtown 21.48
9 Sam Vallino 10 O] Roberts 21.58
10 Liam Haas 10 Conestoga 21.64
11 Connor Williams 12 CRNorth 21.73
12 Dominick Korwek 12 Pennsbury 21.85
13 Nick Darragh 12 Phoenixville 21.90
14 Brendan Mo 12 Abington 21.95
15 Karl Linde 10 CB West 21.97
*16 Alistair Reese 11 Cheltenham 22.07
*16 Michael Timm 12 Pennridge 22.07
18 Logan Bruno 12 Wissahickon 22.08
19 Charles O'Hara 10 Dtown East 22.10
*20 Justin Cuevas Riego de Dios 12 Conestoga 22.16
*20 Mykhaylo Filimonov 12 Abington 22.16
*22 Jonah Hilt 12 WC Rustin 22.19
*22 Stanley Cui 12 Conestoga 22.19
24 James Oken 12 Conestoga 22.22
25 Matthew O'Donnell 10 North Penn 22.23
26 Cody Hollenbach 11 Ridley 22.25
27 Andrew Kovtounenko 10 CB South 22.35
28 Hayden Eshelman 11 CRNorth 22.41
29 James Burns 11 Unionville 22.42
30 Luca]ones 12 Radnor 22.50
31 AJRyan 10 Garnet Valley 22.51
32 Nicholas Maxwell 12 North Penn 22.62
*33 Grady Reiman 12 Phoenixville 22.71
*33 Davis Rees 11 Methacton 22.71
35 Dean Bowers 11 Wissahickon 22.78
36 Wyatt McDevitt 12 Ply Whitemarsh 22.82
37 Cooper Alderson 11 Hatboro-Horsham 22.84
38 Tristan Barnes 11 Strath Haven 22.86
39 Raoule Khaye 12 Spring Ford 22.87
40 Andrew Keenan 12 Perk Valley 23.12

Event 12 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly AAA Boys

District Rec:

46.98 # 2/23/2024

Jacob Johnson Springfield DC

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Eddie Stoltz 12 WC Henderson 49.53
2 Brendan Lao 12 North Penn 50.20
3 Ryan Christie 11 Souderton 50.40
4 Franco Ciccarone 12 Upper Dublin 50.70
5 Sam Sperling 11 Dtown East 50.79
6 Gavin Shifflett 12 Strath Haven 50.85
7 Sam Graaf 12 Haverford 50.99

esults

8 James Ruch 10 CBEast 51.34

9 Bailey Steimel 11 WC Henderson 51.37
10 Alex Yu 11 Radnor 51.54
11 Ezra Holmlund 12 Upper Dublin 51.88
12 Blaise Sadowski 12 Spring Ford 51.93
13 Ethan Suessmuth 12 O] Roberts 52.00
14 Hutch Wood 12 Conestoga 52.01
15 Ryan Burek 11 CBEast 52.25
16 Aaron Neville 9 Garnet Valley 52.35
17 George Harkins 12 WC Rustin 52.36
18 Brady Scott 12 CBEast 52.89
19 Austin Lafferty 10 Kennett 52.94
20 Matt DiAddezio 12 Dtown East 53.11
21 Patrick Li 12 Great Valley 53.20
22 Jack Bollinger 9 Souderton 53.25
23 Jack Toscano 10 Conestoga 53.33
24 Shreyan Katiyar 10 CBEast 53.44
25 Brady Russell 11 Souderton 53.54
26 AJ] Hendricks 10 North Penn 53.69
27 Ryan Mondoro 9 Ply Whitemarsh 53.92
28 Gabriel McDevitt 12 Ply Whitemarsh 53.96
29 Charlie Detweiler 12 Strath Haven 54.19
30 Maksym Vinnikov 11 CR South 54.26
31 Sean Borkowski 11 Dtown West 54.27
32 Walker Hungarter 10 Phoenixville 54.45
33 Dietrich Scheel 10 Conestoga 54.90
34 Dylan Johnson 10 Pennsbury 54.93
35 Tymofii Babur 10 Wissahickon 55.04
36 Ryan Simone 11 Garnet Valley 55.29
37 Alec Khatib 12 WC Rustin 55.48
38 Adam Wauls 12 North Penn 55.60
39 Anders Youngman 11 Perk Valley 56.00
40 Nate Liang 11 CB West 56.51

Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay AAA Boys
District Rec:  1:23.47 # 2/23/2024 Conestoga High School

L Haas, ] Wang, B Whitaker, C Yeniay

Team Relay Finals Time

1 CB West 1:24.27
2 North Penn 1:25.59
3 Upper Dublin 1:25.66
4 Conestoga 1:26.23
5 Souderton 1:26.28
6 CR North 1:26.30
7 Radnor 1:26.88
8 WC Henderson 1:27.25
9 Abington 1:27.31
10 Wissahickon 1:27.84
11 Spring Ford 1:27.97
12 Phoenixville 1:28.22
13 Garnet Valley 1:28.53
14 CBEast 1:29.02
15 Ply Whitemarsh 1:29.11
16 Hatboro-Horsham 1:29.43
17 Dtown East 1:30.30
18 Pennridge 1:31.02
19 Strath Haven 1:31.37
20 Unionville 1:31.40
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(Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay AAA Boys)

Event 18 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle AAA Boys

” 3::? Relay Fmalls :‘1“:‘7" District Rec: 4:28.76 # 2/27/2022  Logan Richards O] Roberts
t Sl . .
s Name YrSchool Finals Time
22 0] Roberts 1:32.04 _ - }
1 Reed Harris 11 Wissahickon 4:32.97
23 Haverford 1:32.05
2 Kyle Burk 10 Avon Grove 4:35.03
24 Perk Valley 1:33.20
3 TJ Hayes 12 Haverford 4:40.16
--- CB South DQ o
4 Jimin Chung 11 CB West 4:40.29
Event 16 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle AAA Boys 5 David Dian 11 North Penn 4:41.21
District Rec: 44.04 # 3/5/2016 Michael Jensen Upper Dublin 6 Justin Delp 10 Spring Ford 4:42.77
Name YrSchool Finals Time 7 Elijah Barker 12 CB West 4:44.13
1 Jonathan Hoole 12 Penncrest 44.45 8 Colby Whitney 12 Haverford 4:44.66
Macek Vandermolen 12 North Penn 45.15 9 Hunter Francisco 12 Upper Perk 4:46.53
Brady Manser 10 Upper Dublin 45.78 10 Nate Deeney 10 Phoenixville 4:49.03
*4 Derek Feldman 12 CB West 45.81 11 Sean Dillon 11 WC Henderson 4:49.11
*4  Colin Davis 12 O] Roberts 45.81 12 Kyle Padilla 11 Phoenixville 4:50.62
6 Gavin Shifflett 12 Strath Haven 46.35 13 Philip Grece 10 WC Rustin 4:50.67
7 Mason DiMauro 12 North Penn 46.43 14 Colin Smolders 12 WC Henderson 4:51.38
8 Gian Carlo Bocchino 12 Souderton 46.55 15 Adrian Oreper 11 CR South 4:51.59
9 Sean Brush 12 CR North 4711 16 Reilly Jones 12 Pennsbury 4:51.92
10 Sam Graaf 12 Haverford 47.17 17 Matthew Evans 11 Upper Dublin 4:52.11
11 Sam Sperling 11 Dtown East 47.20 18 Austin Lafferty 10 Kennett 4:52.79
*12 Brendan Lao 12 North Penn 47.32 19 Brady Russell 11 Souderton 4:52.90
*12 Patrick Hynes 11 Great Valley 47.32 20 Neil McGeehan 10 North Penn 4:52.95
14 Logan Bruno 12 Wissahickon 47.52 21 William Galef 11 Conestoga 4:53.33
15 Ethan Suessmuth 12 0] Roberts 47.59 22 Riggins Otto 9 WC Henderson 4:54.56
*16 Liam Haas 10 Conestoga 47.69 23 Alex Muldowney 10 Conestoga 4:54.96
*16 Jack Baumgardner 11 Hatboro-Horsham 47.69 24 Ben Gotro 10 WC East 4:55.21
18 Sam Vallino 10 O] Roberts 47.87 25 Erik Babka 10 Ply Whitemarsh 4:56.21
19 Brandon Weaver 12 Garnet Valley 47.96 26 Max McCloskey 12 CB West 4:56.67
20 Kelly Moody 11 Souderton 48.01 27 Ryan Shupard 9 WCEast 4:57.13
21 Ethan Chang 10 Radnor 48.22 28 Ian Ryan 10 Springfield Del 4:58.31
22 James Ruch 10 CBEast 48.44 29 Nicholas Clegg 10 Radnor 4:59.02
23 Connor Williams 12 CR North 48.47 30 Jack McManus 10 Upper Dublin 5:01.03
24 Karl Linde 10 CB West 48.53 31 Bryce Engel 11 North Penn 5:01.27
25 John Carr 11 Ply Whitemarsh 48.54 32 Dylan Morelock 10 Spring Ford 5:01.98
26 Nate Reagan 12 Spring Ford 48.69 33 Jack Slaman 12 CRSouth 5:02.76
27 Andrew Kovtounenko 10 CB South 48.73 34 Dhruv Shevade 11 Ply Whitemarsh 5:04.22
28 Brendan Mo 12 Abington 48.77 35 James Thomas 9 Wissahickon 5:04.82
*29 Pat Droesser 12 Marple Newtown 48.83 36 AJ] Rubin Upper Dublin 5:05.48
*29 Jack Riegel 10 CB South 48.83 37 Jacob Sutton 9 Perk Valley 5:06.00
31 Finn Lukens 12 WC Henderson 48.84 38 Jack Toscano 10 Conestoga 5:06.28
32 Alistair Reese 11 Cheltenham 48.90 39 Simon Davis 10 Ply Whitemarsh 5:07.14
33 Patrick MacFarland 11 Hatboro-Horsham 48.93 40 Giancarlo Ognissanti 9 Perk Valley 5:08.29
3: E}eralHOln:Iund 12 I];pper ];Ublm :8'9: Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke AAA Boys
26 CD ?r e;O .ara 12 P“’:’s Hast 42'20 District Rec: 46.91 # 3/3/2019 Brendan Burns Conestoga
yian Harris ererarey ' Name YrSchool Finals Time
37 Hayden Eshelman 11 CRNorth 49.05 -
1 Blaise Hofmann 12 CB West 49.39
38 Michael Timm 12 Pennridge 49.13 . .
2 Grant Fleming 10 Unionville 49.51
39 Jonah Hilt 12 WC Rustin 49.17
. 3 Kyle Burk 10 Avon Grove 50.40
40 Josh Ng 12 Upper Dublin 49.18 .
4 Eddie Stoltz 12 WC Henderson 50.80
41 Shreyan Katiyar 10 CB East 49.64 . .
. . . 5 Franco Ciccarone 12 Upper Dublin 51.77
42 Justin Cuevas Riego de Dios 12 Conestoga 49.71 .
. ; 6 Aaron Neville 9 Garnet Valley 52.09
43 Ryan Schnering 11 Coatesville 52.59 .
7 Shane Martin 11 Dtown West 52.19
8 Colin Nash 12 Abington 52.54
9 Dylan Johnson 10 Pennsbury 53.23
10 Owen Hamnett 11 CR South 53.29
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(Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke AAA Boys)

Name YrSchool Finals Time
11 James Oken 12 Conestoga 53.31
12 Jacob Muntz 11 Haverford 53.44
13 Dante Pineiro 11 Methacton 53.48
14 Nolan McCloskey 12 Upper Perk 53.55
15 Nathan Kleppinger 11 Souderton 53.74
16 Brady Scott 12 CBEast 53.98
17 Alex Freilich 12 Upper Dublin 54.13
18 Wyatt McDevitt 12 Ply Whitemarsh 54.24
19 Iain O'Toole Coatesville 54.28
20 Kyle Williams Kennett 54.74
21 Jackson Kelly 9 Upper Perk 54.89
22 Dylan Harris 12 Perk Valley 54.99
23 Dietrich Scheel 10 Conestoga 55.21
24 Cody Hollenbach 11 Ridley 55.22
25 Sebastian Peev 10 CB South 55.35
26 Benjamin Rawa 12 North Penn 55.37
27 Willam Ledbetter 9 Radnor 55.42
28 Aru Nayak 12 Conestoga 55.81
29 Dean Bowers 11 Wissahickon 55.85
30 Maks Fedun 11 O] Roberts 55.87
31 Dylan Shindler 11 Haverford 55.91
32 Luke Schatzman 10 O] Roberts 55.96
33 Dennis Delenyan 11 CRSouth 56.09
34 Jair Leyva 11 Abington 56.46
35 Oscar Wilson 10 Hatboro-Horsham 56.51
36 Felix Kohler 12 Lower Merion 56.53
37 Ryan Simone 11 Garnet Valley 56.65
38 Andrew Suit 11 Abington 56.67
39 Mason Latchford 10 Wissahickon 57.21
40 Noah Plunkett 12 Strath Haven 57.31
Event 22 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke AAA Boys
District Rec: 53.30 # 2/24/2024 Jake Wang  Conestoga
Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Toby Herzog 12 Upper Dublin 55.53
2 Elias Panachyda 12 North Penn 55.60
3 William Matthews 12 Upper Dublin 56.90
4 Sebastian Vradinskiy 11 CRNorth 57.40
5 Nevin Shaw 12 North Penn 57.44
6 Alex Yu 11 Radnor 57.53
7 Nicolas Medvedev 12 Upper Dublin 57.59
8 Finn Lukens 12 WC Henderson 57.61
9 Kelly Sommer 9 Methacton 57.69
10 Matt DiAddezio 12 Dtown East 57.76
11 Blaise Sadowski 12 Spring Ford 5791
12 Luke Sullivan 9 Upper Dublin 57.95
13 Ryan O'Donnell 12 North Penn 58.89
14 Lucah Petriello 11 Methacton 59.04
15 David Ivory 11 Conestoga 59.08
16 Stanley Cui 12 Conestoga 59.27
17 Chase Rose 10 Haverford 59.50
18 Eli Bleazard 11 Souderton 59.54
19 Darren Sung 12 CB West 59.80
20 Timothy Hong 11 Pennridge 1:00.05
21 Jeehan Lee 10 WC Henderson 1:00.12
22 Austin Zhang 10 Conestoga 1:00.28

23
24
*25
*25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

District Rec:

Richard Mahony
Alin Grate
Connor Fanelli
Kaden Liu

Ethan Wojnovich
Will Stark

Jack Herpel

Ben Brucker
Jack Bollinger
Nick Arena

Ryan Schnering
Andre Melnikov
Jack Johnson
Gabriel McDevitt
Elian Murillo Rios
Thomas Murphy
Ryan Muntz
Joseph Griffiths

11
11
10

9
12
10
10
12

9
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
10

9

3:02.59 # 2/24/2024
H Wood, ] Wang, B Whitaker, C Yeniay

Event 24 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay AAA Boys

CB South 1:00.33
Pennridge 1:00.45
Coatesville 1:00.84
Conestoga 1:00.84
Haverford 1:01.09
Lower Merion 1:01.22
Spring Ford 1:01.25
Spring Ford 1:01.81
Souderton 1:01.86
Abington 1:02.61
Coatesville 1:02.79
Ridley 1:02.92
Wissahickon 1:02.93
Ply Whitemarsh 1:03.24
Hatboro-Horsham 1:03.46
Springfield Del 1:03.95
Haverford 1:05.30
Dtown East DQ
Conestoga High School

Team Relay Finals Time

1 North Penn 3:06.03
2 Souderton 3:06.83
3 CB West 3:09.16
4 CRNorth 3:11.01
5 Upper Dublin 3:11.36
*6 Haverford 3:11.89
*6 0] Roberts 3:11.89
8 Conestoga 3:12.72
9 Wissahickon 3:12.81
10 Dtown East 3:13.49
11 Phoenixville 3:13.95
12 Ply Whitemarsh 3:14.21
13 Abington 3:15.48
14 Garnet Valley 3:15.84
15 Hatboro-Horsham 3:16.51
16 WC Henderson 3:16.52
17 Methacton 3:16.78
18 Great Valley 3:18.31
19 Radnor 3:19.66
20 Perk Valley 3:20.31
21 Spring Ford 3:20.83
22 Pennridge 3:21.10
23 CBEast 3:24.02
--- CB South DQ



